Lemsteraak 6  |  2411 NC  Bodegraven, The Netherlands
Tel. +31 (0)172 650 737  |  info@top.systems  |  www.top.systems
TopSolar
Zonnepanelen w
ww.top.syste
m
s
2Tel. +31 (0) 172 650 737  |  info@top.systems  |  www.top.systems
TopSolar
Zonnepanelen
TopSolar Zonnepanelen
Technical data at standard test conditions AM=1.5 E=1000W/m2 Tc=25 ºC
TOP Solar
60 Wp Mono
TOP Solar
110 Wp Mono
TOP Solar
170 Wp Mono
TOP Solar
210 Wp Mono
Model Number SOLAR5001000 SOLAR5001001 SOLAR5001002 SOLAR5001003
Rated Maximum Power (Pmax) 60 W 110 W 170 W 210 W
Output Tolerance 0~3% 0~3% 0~3% 0~3%
Current Pmax (Imp) 3,48 A 6,41 A 9,74 A 6,07 A
Voltage Pmax (Vmp) 17,26 V 17,18 V 17,46 V 34,62 V
Short-Circuit Current (Isc) 3,61 A 6,65 A 10,15 A 6,31 A
Open-Circuit Voltage (Voc) 22,18 V 22,11 V 22,32 V 44,36 V
Nominal Operating Cell Temp -40 ºC to 85 ºC -40 ºC to 85 ºC -40 ºC to 85 ºC -40 ºC to 85 ºC
Weight 4,2 Kg 8,0 Kg 12 Kg 15 Kg
Dimensions (LxWxH) 630x545x25 1195x545x35 mm 1480x673x35 mm 1580x808x35 mm
Maximum System Voltage 1000 VDC 1000 VDC 1000 VDC 1000 VDC
Maximum Series Fuse Rating 15 A 15 A 15 A 15 A
Cell Technology Mono-Crystalline Mono-Crystalline Mono-Crystalline Mono-Crystalline
Application Class A Tier 1 Tier 1 Tier 1 Tier 1